Most Popular Models Highlighted
SPEC SHEET
PX03-TH
TM
OMEGADYNE HIGH
ACCURACY
TRIPLE
RANGE

Environments
□U Available in Gage, Absolute,
Sealed Gage, psi and Metric
Ranges
□U Cable or Connector Models
□U Optional Pressure Ports to Fit
Most Industrial Applications
1 bar = 14.5 psi
1 kg/cm2 = 14.22 psi
1 Atmosphere = 14.7 psi = 29.93
in-Hg = 760.2 mm-Hg = 1.014 bar
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with 7⁄16-20 Connection / Connector Style or 1⁄4 NPT
Range (psi) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
Absolute Pressure  (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
15/10/5 PX03[*]1-015A5T $915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
20/15/10 PX03[*]1-020A5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
30/20/10 PX03[*]1-030A5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
35/25/15 PX03[*]1-035A5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
50/35/20 PX03[*]1-050A5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
Gage Pressure  (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
15/10/5 PX03[*]1-015G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
20/15/10 PX03[*]1-020G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
30/20/10 PX03[*]1-030G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
35/25/15 PX03[*]1-035G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
50/35/20 PX03[*]1-050G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
75/50/25 PX03[*]1-075G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
100/75/50 PX03[*]1-100G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
200/150/75 PX03[*]1-200G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
300/200/100 PX03[*]1-300G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
500/300/150 PX03[*]1-500G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
750/500/250 PX03[*]1-750G5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
1K/750/350 PX03[*]1-1KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
1.5K/1K/500 PX03[*]1-1.5KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
2K/1.5K/750 PX03[*]1-2KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
3K/2K/1K PX03[*]1-3KGT 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
5K/3.5K/1.5K PX03[*]1-5KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
7.5K/5K/2.5K PX03[*]1-7.5KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
10K/7.5K/3.5K** PX03[*]1-10KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP, IDP
15K/10K/5K** PX03[*]1-15KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP*, IDP*
20K/15K/7.5K** PX03[*]1-20KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP*, IDP*
30K/20K/10K** PX03[*]1-30KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP*, IDP*
40K/30K/10K** PX03[*]1-40KG5T 915 INFP, INFCP*, IDP*
Printed On Recycled Paper